Kloppers Tennis Toernooi Januarie 2020
Boys u/10 Doubles

Box

1

Tiaan LOUW
Lukas KOTZE

Awert VILJOEN
Christiaan BENDER

Isak Roelof IR VAN DER MERWE
Christoph BRGNN

Juvan VAN PLETZEN
Anro OLIVIER

Standings

1.

2.
3.
4.

Box

BENDER / VILJOEN
OLIVIER / VAN PLETZEN
BRONN / VAN DER MERWE
KOTZE / LOUW

2

Points
3

2
1
0

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets Games

3 -0 (100%) 13- 2 (86.67%)
2-1(66.67%) 9 - 6 (60%)
1-2(33.33%) 6 - 9 (40%)

0 - 3 (0%) 2-13(13.33%)

Pieter WESSELS
Oskar BUSCH

Hendrik Jakobes Daniél OPPERMAN
Sebastiaan ERASMUS

Divan REINECKE
Rupert BESTER

Wium VOSLOO
Nathan HERBERT

Standings

1.
2.
3.
4,

BUSCH / WESSELS
HERBERT / VOSLOO
ERASMUS / OPPERMAN
BESTER / REINECKE

1/2 Playoff
BENDER / VILJOEN

Al

HERBERT / VOSLOO

Points
3

2
1
0

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

A3

BUSCH / WESSELS

A2

OLIVIER / VAN PLETZEN

Sets Games

3 -0 (100%) 15 - 0 (100%)
2-1(66.67%) 8 -7 (53.33%)
1-2(33.33%) 4-11 (26.67%)
0 - 3 (0%) 3-12 (20%)

3/4 Playoff

Al

B1
A2




5/6 Playoff

BRONN / VAN DER MERWE

C1
BESTER / REINECKE

ERASMUS / OPPERMAN

Cc2
KOTZE / LOUW

C3

7/8 Playoff
c1

D1
Cc2
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